

## City of Dallas

## Legislation Details (With Text)

renewal of Specific Use Permit No. 2355 for a late-hours establishment limited to an alcoholic beverage establishment for a bar, lounge or tavern use on property zoned Planned Developmen District No. 842 for CR Community Retail District uses, on the west side of Greenville Avenue, southeast of Ross Avenue Recommendation of Staff and CPC: Approval for a two-year period, subject to conditions Z190-347(LG)         Sponsors:       Indexes:       2         Code sections:       Action       Result         StrateGic PRIORITY:       Economic and Neighborhood Vitality         AGENDA DATE:       January 27, 2021         COUNCIL DISTRICT(S):       2         DEPARTMENT:       Department of Sustainable Development and Construction						
File created:       12/24/2020       In control:       Department of Sustainable Development and Construction         On agenda:       1/27/2021       Final action:         Title:       A public hearing to receive comments regarding an application for and an ordinance granting the renewal of Specific Use Permit No. 2355 for a late-hours establishment limited to an alcoholic beverage establishment for a bar, lounge or tavern use on property zoned Planned Developmen District No. 842 for CR Community Retail District uses, on the west side of Greenville Avenue, southeast of Ross Avenue Recommendation of Staff and CPC: Approval for a two-year period, subject to conditions Z190-347(LG)         Sponsors:       Indexes:       2         Code sections:       Action       Result         StrRATEGIC PRIORITY:       Economic and Neighborhood Vitality         AGENDA DATE:       January 27, 2021         COUNCIL DISTRICT(S):       2         Department of Sustainable Development and Construction	File #:	20-2532	Version: 1	Name:		
On agenda:       1/27/2021       Final action:         Title:       A public hearing to receive comments regarding an application for and an ordinance granting the renewal of Specific Use Permit No. 2355 for a late-hours establishment limited to an alcoholic beverage establishment for a bar, lounge or tavern use on property zoned Planned Developmen District No. 842 for CR Community Retail District uses, on the west side of Greenville Avenue, southeast of Ross Avenue Recommendation of Staff and CPC: Approval for a two-year period, subject to conditions Z190-347(LG)         Sponsors:       Indexes:       2         Indexes:       2         Code sections:       Action By       Action         Attachments:       1. Case Report         Date       Ver. Action By       Action         STRATEGIC PRIORITY:       Economic and Neighborhood Vitality         AGENDA DATE:       January 27, 2021         COUNCIL DISTRICT(S):       2         DEPARTMENT:       Department of Sustainable Development and Construction	Туре:	ZONING CAS	SES - CONSENT	Status:	Hearing Closed; CPC Recommend	lation Followed
Title:       A public hearing to receive comments regarding an application for and an ordinance granting the renewal of Specific Use Permit No. 2355 for a late-hours establishment limited to an alcoholic beverage establishment for a bar, lounge or tavern use on property zoned Planned Developmen District No. 842 for CR Community Retail District uses, on the west side of Greenville Avenue, southeast of Ross Avenue Recommendation of Staff and CPC: Approval for a two-year period, subject to conditions Z190-347(LG)         Sponsors:       Indexes:       2         Code sections:       Action       Result         Strategic PRIORITY:       Economic and Neighborhood Vitality         AgenDA DATE:       January 27, 2021         COUNCIL DISTRICT(S):       2         Department of Sustainable Development and Construction	File created:	12/24/2020		In control:		oment and
renewal of Specific Use Permit No. 2355 for a late-hours establishment limited to an alcoholic beverage establishment for a bar, lounge or tavern use on property zoned Planned Developmen District No. 842 for CR Community Retail District uses, on the west side of Greenville Avenue, southeast of Ross Avenue Recommendation of Staff and CPC: Approval for a two-year period, subject to conditions Z190-347(LG)         Sponsors:       Indexes:       2         Code sections:       Attachments:       1. Case Report         Date       Ver. Action By       Action       Result         STRATEGIC PRIORITY:       Economic and Neighborhood Vitality         AGENDA DATE:       January 27, 2021         COUNCIL DISTRICT(S):       2         DEPARTMENT:       Department of Sustainable Development and Construction	On agenda:	1/27/2021		Final action:		
Indexes: 2   Code sections: Attachments:   Attachments: 1. Case Report     Date Ver. Action By     Action Result     STRATEGIC PRIORITY:   Economic and Neighborhood Vitality   AGENDA DATE:   January 27, 2021   COUNCIL DISTRICT(S):   2   DEPARTMENT:   Department of Sustainable Development and Construction	Title:	beverage establishment for a bar, lounge or tavern use on property zoned Planned Development District No. 842 for CR Community Retail District uses, on the west side of Greenville Avenue, southeast of Ross Avenue Recommendation of Staff and CPC: Approval for a two-year period, subject to conditions				
Code sections:         Attachments:       1. Case Report         Date       Ver. Action By       Action         STRATEGIC PRIORITY:       Economic and Neighborhood Vitality         AGENDA DATE:       January 27, 2021         COUNCIL DISTRICT(S):       2         DEPARTMENT:       Department of Sustainable Development and Construction	Sponsors:					
Attachments:       1. Case Report         Date       Ver. Action By       Action       Result         STRATEGIC PRIORITY:       Economic and Neighborhood Vitality         AGENDA DATE:       January 27, 2021         COUNCIL DISTRICT(S):       2         DEPARTMENT:       Department of Sustainable Development and Construction	Indexes:	2				
DateVer.Action ByActionResultSTRATEGIC PRIORITY:Economic and Neighborhood VitalityAGENDA DATE:January 27, 2021COUNCIL DISTRICT(S):2DEPARTMENT:Department of Sustainable Development and Construction	Code sections:					
STRATEGIC PRIORITY:Economic and Neighborhood VitalityAGENDA DATE:January 27, 2021COUNCIL DISTRICT(S):2DEPARTMENT:Department of Sustainable Development and Construction	Attachments:	1. Case Repo	rt			
AGENDA DATE:       January 27, 2021         COUNCIL DISTRICT(S):       2         DEPARTMENT:       Department of Sustainable Development and Construction	Date	Ver. Action By	y	Ac	tion	Result
<b>DEPARTMENT:</b> Department of Sustainable Development and Construction						
<b>DEPARTMENT:</b> Department of Sustainable Development and Construction			2			
	DEPARIMENI:		Department of Sustainable Development and Construction			
	EXECUTIVE:		Dr. Eric A. J	ohnson		

## <u>SUBJECT</u>

A public hearing to receive comments regarding an application for and an ordinance granting the renewal of Specific Use Permit No. 2355 for a late-hours establishment limited to an alcoholic beverage establishment for a bar, lounge or tavern use on property zoned Planned Development District No. 842 for CR Community Retail District uses, on the west side of Greenville Avenue, southeast of Ross Avenue

<u>Recommendation of Staff and CPC</u>: <u>Approval</u> for a two-year period, subject to conditions <u>Z190-347(LG)</u>